

Western Caribbean

March - April 2018 7 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior fares per day from*	Balcony fares per day from*
\$107	\$150
3rd & 4th guest interior fares from \$15!	

Eastern Caribbean Voyager

February - April 2018 10 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior fares per day from*	Balcony fares per day from*
\$105	\$150
3rd & 4th guest interior fares from \$15!	

Royal Princess® 3/20/18

Eastern Caribbean

March - April 2018 7 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior fares per day from*	Balcony fares per day from*
\$99	\$114
3rd & 4th guest interior fares from \$15!	

Southern Caribbean Medley

March 2018

10 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior fares per day from*	Balcony fares per day from*
\$105	\$150
3rd 8. 4th quest interior fares from \$151	

Royal Princess® 3/30/2018

Eastern Caribbean Explorer

March 2018

8 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior fares per day from*	Balcony fares per day from*
\$100	\$162
3rd & 4th guest interior fares from \$15!	

Caribbean East/West Adventurer

March — April 2018

14 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior fares per day from*	Balcony fares per day from*
\$100	\$139
3rd & 4th guest interior fares from \$15!	

Regal Princess® 3/4/18

Available through:



‡ Free gratuities are based on the pre-payment, by Princess Cruises, on behalf of the first and second guest only for the suggested gratuities in the U.S. dollar amounts of \$13.50 per guest, per day for Interior, Oceanview, and Balcony staterooms, \$14.50 per guest, per day for Mini-suite and Club Class staterooms and \$15.50 per guest, per day for Suites. This offer does not apply to third/fourth guests in the stateroom. Free gratuities do not include gratuities added to bar charges, dining room wine accounts or Lotus Spa services. Gratuities are not transferable, non-refundable, have no cash value and may not be combinable with other select offers or other onboard credit. *Fares from \$99 per day applies to Regal Princess® 3/18/18 for 7-day Caribbean sailing only. Fares for other dates and categories may vary. Fares are per guest, non-air, cruise or cruisetour only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth berth guests. Fares from \$15 per day applies to Regal Princess® 3/18/18 for 7-day Caribbean sailing only and are for 3rd and 4th guests are based on a discount off applicable 1st and 2nd Guest Launch Fares. Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Offer has limited space regardless of cabin availability and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past guest offers, including Air discounts. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older and receive this offer. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Please refer to princess.com/sale for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings. Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please call 1-800-774-6237. Low deposit of \$100 per guest made under the Exclusively Caribbean Sale is non-refundable. Offer expires: December 26, 2017. Reference promotion code: Q9-/UL-/UP-/LI-. ©2017, Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.

Regal Princess® 3/11/18 *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$135 are additional.

^{*}Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$135 are additional.

Regal Princess® 3/18/18 *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$115 are additional.

^{*}Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$125 are additional.

Crown Princess® 3/3/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$110 are additional.

^{*}Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$220 are additional.